
Appointment List for Attorneys Ad Litem, Guardian Ad Litem, Mediators 
and Guardians Under Chapter 37 Texas Family Code 

 

Appointments for: 
• Attorney General (AG) 
• CPS 
• Amicus 
• Enforcement Actions 
• Mediator 
• Appeals 

 
 
Attorney General /Enforcement Indigent party appointments- 
• Beveridge, Benjamin       281.407.0961                 Alvin 
• Bhasin, Leena                    832.860.5074                Pearland 
• Browne, Chris                   978.886.5480                Angleton 
• Cartwright, Rueben         713.542.6249                 Pearland  
• Contreras, Ricardo           713.400.4950                Pearland (Spanish) 
• Dieye, Papa                       832.301.3636                Houston (French and basic Spanish) 
• Godfrey, Sallie                  281.802.1743                Angleton 
• Gordon, Faye                    979.849.3330                Angleton 
• Gutheinz, James               281.992.0200                Pearland  
• Jordan, Jamie                    281.581.0608                Angleton 
• Lay, Chris                           281.797.9107                Alvin 
• Lewis-Perez, Jana             281.968.8317                Pearland 
• Loera, Sarah                      979.849.4382                Angleton 
• Polansky, Christine          979.266.9281                Lake Jackson 
• Roell, Holly Cooper         409.789.3339                 Galveston 
• Session, Rhonda               832.456.7967                Pearland 
• Stover, Michelle               979.849.5563                Angleton 
• Sullivan, Claudia               281.372.6462                Pearland 
• White, Whitney                979.318.5079                Pearland  

 
CPS Termination AAL appointments- 
• Aguilar, Rachel                 979.267.7660                Angleton 



• Beveridge, Benjamin       281.407.0961                Alvin 
• Bhasin, Leena                   832.860.5074                Pearland 
• Cartwright, Rueben         713.542.6249                Pearland 
• Carrol-Curtis, Tiffany       713.661.5878                Houston 
• Godfrey, Sallie                  281.802.1743                Angleton 
• Gordon, Faye                    979.849.3330                Angleton 
• Gutheinz, James               281.992.0200                Pearland 
• Holmes Jr., Timothy         281.221.8392                Pearland 
• Jordan, Jamie                    281.581.0608                Angleton 
• Kuenstle, C. Nicole           832.690.7388                Houston    (Speaks Spanish) 
• Lay, Chris                           281.331.1325                 Alvin 
• Marshall, Kimber             281.331.5288                  Alvin 
• O’Neal, Melissa                713.876.5741                 West Columbia/Angleton 
• Pouncil, Cortez                 832.913.5059                  Katy 
• Robertson, James            281.485.4600                  Alvin 
• Roell, Holly Cooper         409.789.3339                  Galveston 
• Session, Rhonda               832.456.7967                 Pearland 
• Stover, Michelle               979.849.5563                 Angleton 
• Sullivan, Claudia               281.372.6462                 Pearland 
• Tigner, Shannon               979.848.0500                 Angleton 

 
Non-Termination CPS case AAL and GAL appointments 
• Beveridge, Benjamin       281.407.0961                  Alvin 
• Bhasin, Leena                    832.860.5074                 Pearland 
• Browne, Chris                   978.886.5480                 Angleton 
• Cartwright, Rueben          713.542.6249                 Pearland 
• Dieye, Papa                        832.301.3636     Houston 
• Godfrey, Sallie                   281.802.1743                 Angleton 
• Gordon, Faye                     979.849.3330                 Angleton 
• Gutheinz, James                281.992.0200                Pearland 
• Holmes Jr., Timothy         281.221.8392                 Pearland 
• Jordan, Jamie                     281.581.0608                Angleton 
• Kuenstle, C.Nicole             832.690.7388                Houston (Speaks Spanish) 
• Lay, Chris                            281.797.9107                 Alvin 
• Loera, Sarah                       979.849.4382                Angleton 
• Marshall, Kimber              281.331.5288                 Alvin 
• O’neal, Melissa                 713.876.5741                 West Columbia/Angleton 



• Roell, Holly Cooper          409.789.3339                 Galveston 
• Session, Rhonda               832.456.7967                 Pearland 
• Stover, Michelle               979.849.5563                 Angleton 
• Sullivan, Claudia               281.372.6462                 Pearland 
• Tigner, Shannon               979.848.0500                 Angleton  

    
Amicus appointments- 
• Bhasin, Leena                    832.860.5074                Pearland 
• Browne, Chris                    978.886.5480                Angleton 
• Cartwright, Rueben          713.542.6249                Pearland  
• Contreras, Ricardo           713.400.4950                Pearland (Spanish) 
• DeRouen, Brenda             832.328.0791                Pearland 
• Dieye, Papa                       832.301.3636                 Houston 
• Gilbert, Jeffrey                979.549.0700                 Angleton 
• Godfrey, Sallie                  281.802.1743                 Angleton 
• Goldsberry, Shari             281.485.3500                 Pearland 
• Gordon, Faye                    979.849.3330                 Angleton 
• Gutheinz, James              281.992.0200                 Pearland 
• Hannah, Jeffrey                832.494.0518                Lake Jackson 
• Hufstetler, Kris                 979.849.4387                 Angleton/Pearland 
• Jordan, Jamie                   281.581.0608                  Angleton  
• Lay, Chris                          281.797.9107                  Alvin 
• Loera, Sarah                     979.849.4382                  Angleton 
• Marshall, Kimber             281.331.5288                 Alvin 
• Moorhead, Mirenda       979.549.0111                 Angleton 
• O’Neal, Melissa                713.876.5741                 West Columbia/Angleton 
• Parker, Blair                      979.267.7660                Angleton  
• Polansky, Christine          979.266.9281                Lake Jackson 
• Powell, John III                 281.485.2021                Pearland 
• Roberts, T.J.                      979.849.4387                Angleton 
• Robertson, James            281.585.5355                Alvin 
• Session, Rhonda              832.456.7967                Pearland 
• Stover, Michelle              979.849.5563                Angleton 
• Sullivan, Claudia              281.372.6462                Pearland 
• Tigner, Shannon              979.848.0500                Angleton 

 
 



 
Mediator appointments- 
• Beveridge, Benjamin      281.407.0961               Alvin 
• Bittick, Peggy                   281.485.3500               Pearland 
• Davis, Mark                      979.297.8860               Lake Jackson 
• Gilbert, Jeffrey                979.549.0700               Angleton 
• Goldsberry, Shari            281.485.3500              Pearland 
• Gordon, Faye                  979.849.3330               Angleton 
• Gutheinz, James             281.992.0200               Pearland 
• Hufstetler, Randy           979.849.4387               Angleton/Pearland 
• Kern, Lori                         281-394-9900              Richmond 
• Kersh, Shane                   713.980.5291               Pearland  
• King, Thomas Albert      713.449.2000               Houston 
• Lay, Chris                         281.797.9107               Alvin 
• O’Neal, Melissa              713.876.5741               West Columbia/Angleton 
• Powell, John III               281.485.2021               Pearland 
• Robertson, James          281.585.5355                Alvin 
• Sebesta, Pat                    979.313.1645               Angleton 
• Session, Rhonda             832.456.7967               Pearland 
• Stover, Michelle             979.849.5563               Angleton 
• Sullivan, Claudia             281.372.6462               Pearland 
• Tigner, Shannon             979.848.0500               Angleton 

 
 
 
 
Appeals- 
• Beveridge, Benjamin      281.407.0961               Alvin 
• Bhasin, Leena                  832.860.5074              Pearland 
• Carroll-Curtis, Tiffany    713.661.5878              Houston 
• Goldsberry, Shari           281.485.3500              Pearland 
• Gordon, Faye                  979.849.3330              Angleton 
• Kuenstle, C. Nicole         832.690.7388              Houston    (Speaks Spanish) 
• Lay, Chris                         281.797.9107              Alvin 
• Session, Rhonda             832.456.7967              Pearland  
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